ABN: 40 338 920 815

## 2024 Membership: ArtsNational Northern Rivers

Now is your chance to become an inaugural member of ArtsNational Northern Rivers. Our 2024 presentation program will delight and inspire.

☐ New member ☐ Membership renewal	
First name/s: Title/s: Surname/s:	
Address: Postcode:	
Phone: E-mail:	
Membership:	
\$160 per person \$	
\$280 per couple \$	
Total Payment: \$	
Payment Options:	
<ol> <li>Direct debit: ArtsNational Northern Rivers).</li> <li>BSB: 728-728</li> <li>Account Number: 22263931</li> </ol>	
Please register your <b>NAME</b> on the deposit and e-mail: <a href="mailto:peterharden@bigpond.com">peterharden@bigpond.com</a> advising name/s, contact details and date of transfer.	
2. Cash at ArtsNational events; or	
3. Cheque: Payable to Association of Decorative and Fine Arts Societies Inc. (Northern Rivers).	
New members, email completed form to <a href="mailto:peterharden@bigpond.com">peterharden@bigpond.com</a> or post to: Treasurer, Peter Harden, PO Box 239 Bangalow 2479 NSW.	
Renewing members: Submit this form only if your contact details have changed.	_

## **Further Information:**

- ♦ Public Liability Insurance of \$20m is held by Art National Northern Rivers under the Insurance policy of the Association of ADFAS.
- Compliance with the Privacy Act: I consent for my name and contact details to be added to the ADFAS database, to provide me with information on ADFAS lectures, travel and news. I may unsubscribe from such messages at any time.

www.artsnational.au